________________General Description
The MAX4524/MAX4525 are low-voltage, single-supply
CMOS analog switches configured as a 4-channel mul-
tiplexer/demultiplexer (MAX4524) and a double-
pole/double-throw (DPDT) switch (MAX4525). Both
have an inhibit input to simultaneously open all signal
paths.
These devices operate from a single supply of +2V to

______________________Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables
19-1332; Rev 2; 6/07
_______________Ordering Information
*Contact factory for availability.
**EP = Exposed Pad.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4524CUB 0°C to +70°C 10 µMAX —
MAX4524C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice* —
MAX4524EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
MAX4524ETB -40°C to +85°C
10 TDFN-EP**
(3mm x 3mm)
AAP
MAX4525CUB 0°C to +70°C 10 µMAX —
MAX4525C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice* —
MAX4525EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
MAX4525ETB -40°C to +85°C
10 TDFN-EP**
(3mm x 3mm)
AAQ
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at